—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

City Manager

Pw Director City Engineer
Assistant City Manager
Administrative Services
Police Support Services
Tourism/Events Director
Community Development Di
Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Senior Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Chief

Police Corporal

Public Safety Dispatcher
Utilities Manager

Police Corporal

Facilities Manager
Information Technology
Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Engineer

City Clerk

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Associate Planner
Police Officer

Recreation Manager

Other Positions Held City

Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Department

City Manager
Engineering

Human Resources
Administrative Services
Police

Conference And Visitors Bureau
Planning

Police

Police

Police

Police

Engineering

Police

Police

Police

Police

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Police

Public Works
Information Technology
Police

Police

Police

Engineering

City Clerk

Police

Police

Police

Planning

Police

Recreation

Total Wages

$261,805
$200,908
$181,472
$176,127
$162,512
$157,962
$155,174
$153,153
$146,138
$143,203
$140,187
$137,979
$137,210
$130,611
$129,369
$126,552
$124,494
$124,076
$123,427
$121,375
$120,234
$117,560
$117,456
$115,347
$114,104
$110,746
$110,062
$108,153
$104,916
$104,442
$104,122



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Finance Manager

Lead Water Operator
Associate Planner

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Fleet Mechanic

Parking Supervisor

Lead Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Community Service Officer
Crime Analyst

Building Inspector |
Management Analyst
Planning Manager
Administrative Secretary
Management Analyst
Water Systems Operator Il
Ww Plant Operator Il
Wastewater Operator |
Lead Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Engineering Technician
Cvb Tourism Coordinator
Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Secretary
Police Officer

Part Time Dispatch
Building Permit Tech

Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Police

Police

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Water

Planning

Police

Police

Public Works

Parking Enforcement
Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Building

Human Resources
Planning

Engineering
Engineering

Water

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Public Works

Police

Engineering
Conference And Visitors Bureau
Public Works

Planning

Police

Police

Building

$103,006
$101,659
$101,429
$97,606
$97,537
$96,786
$95,284
$92,592
$91,947
$90,194
$90,060
$89,350
$87,184
$82,967
$81,803
$80,627
$79,920
$79,658
$77,651
$77,518
$77,468
$76,057
$74,737
$72,952
$71,707
$70,926
$70,062
$68,589
$68,397
$68,181
$67,743
$67,206



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Wastewater Operator Lead
Water Systems Operator |
Wastewater Operator |
Accounting Technician
Admin Secretary

Ww Plant Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Clerk
Building Official
Accounting Clerk
Maintenance Worker |
Regulatory Compliance
Maintenance Worker |
Water Systems Op. Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Senior Management Analyst
Public Safety Dispatcher
Accounting Clerk

Part Time Miscellaneous
Pt Police Commander
Finance Manager
Maintenance Worker |
Police Records Technician
Pt Parking Enforcement
Part Time Office Assist
Vic Host

Public Safety Dispatcher

Senior Management Analyst

Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Water

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Administrative Services
Police

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Public Works

Public Works

City Clerk

Public Works

Administrative Services
Building

Administrative Services
Public Works

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Public Works

Water

Public Works

Public Works

Planning

Police

Administrative Services
Recreation

Police

Administrative Services
Public Works

Police

Parking Enforcement
Conference And Visitors Bureau
Recreation

Police

Administrative Services

$67,020
$66,046
$65,180
$64,236
$62,634
$60,105
$60,033
$59,676
$59,057
$56,108
$55,987
$55,875
$54,271
$53,395
$53,277
$53,051
$50,816
$49,335
$48,348
$46,105
$40,723
$38,354
$35,712
$35,401
$34,085
$33,642
$31,280
$30,753
$21,122
$20,155
$19,760
$19,039



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Pt Office Assistant
Records Clerk Pt

Pt Vic Host

Pt Maintenance Worker

Recreation Teachers -Hourly

Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Engineering

City Clerk

Conference And Visitors Bureau
Public Works

Recreation

$18,124
$17,103
$16,208
$15,828
$15,097



