	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Pismo Beach	City Manager	\$261,805
2.	Pw Director City Engineer		Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$200,908
3.	Assistant City Manager		Pismo Beach	Human Resources	\$181,472
4.	Administrative Services		Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$176,127
5.	Police Support Services		Pismo Beach	Police	\$162,512
6.	Tourism/Events Director		Pismo Beach	Conference And Visitors Bureau	\$157,962
7.	Community Development Di		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$155,174
8.	Police Commander		Pismo Beach	Police	\$153,153
9.	Police Sergeant		Pismo Beach	Police	\$146,138
10.	Police Commander		Pismo Beach	Police	\$143,203
11.	Police Sergeant		Pismo Beach	Police	\$140,187
12.	Senior Engineer		Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$137,979
13.	Police Sergeant		Pismo Beach	Police	\$137,210
14.	Police Chief		Pismo Beach	Police	\$130,611
15.	Police Corporal		Pismo Beach	Police	\$129,369
16.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Pismo Beach	Police	\$126,552
17.	Utilities Manager		Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$124,494
18.	Police Corporal		Pismo Beach	Police	\$124,076
19.	Facilities Manager		Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$123,427
20.	Information Technology		Pismo Beach	Information Technology	\$121,375
21.	Police Corporal		Pismo Beach	Police	\$120,234
22.	Police Sergeant		Pismo Beach	Police	\$117,560
23.	Police Sergeant		Pismo Beach	Police	\$117,456
24.	Engineer		Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$115,347
25.	City Clerk		Pismo Beach	City Clerk	\$114,104
26.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Pismo Beach	Police	\$110,746
27.	Police Corporal		Pismo Beach	Police	\$110,062
28.	Police Officer		Pismo Beach	Police	\$108,153
29.	Associate Planner		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$104,916
30.	Police Officer		Pismo Beach	Police	\$104,442
31.	Recreation Manager		Pismo Beach	Recreation	\$104,122

32.	Police Chief	Pismo Beach	Police	\$103,006
33.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$101,659
34.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$101,429
35.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$97,606
36.	Finance Manager	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$97,537
37.	Lead Water Operator	Pismo Beach	Water	\$96,786
38.	Associate Planner	Pismo Beach	Planning	\$95,284
39.	Public Safety Dispatcher	Pismo Beach	Police	\$92,592
40.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$91,947
41.	Fleet Mechanic	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$90,194
42.	Parking Supervisor	Pismo Beach	Parking Enforcement	\$90,060
43.	Lead Maintenance Worker	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$89,350
44.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$87,184
45.	Community Service Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$82,967
46.	Crime Analyst	Pismo Beach	Police	\$81,803
47.	Building Inspector I	Pismo Beach	Building	\$80,627
48.	Management Analyst	Pismo Beach	Human Resources	\$79,920
49.	Planning Manager	Pismo Beach	Planning	\$79,658
50.	Administrative Secretary	Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$77,651
51.	Management Analyst	Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$77,518
52.	Water Systems Operator II	Pismo Beach	Water	\$77,468
53.	Ww Plant Operator II	Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$76,057
54.	Wastewater Operator II	Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$74,737
55.	Lead Maintenance Worker	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$72,952
56.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$71,707
57.	Engineering Technician	Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$70,926
58.	Cvb Tourism Coordinator	Pismo Beach	Conference And Visitors Bureau	\$70,062
59.	Maintenance Worker II	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$68,589
60.	Administrative Secretary	Pismo Beach	Planning	\$68,397
61.	Police Officer	Pismo Beach	Police	\$68,181
62.	Part Time Dispatch	Pismo Beach	Police	\$67,743
63.	Building Permit Tech	Pismo Beach	Building	\$67,206

64.	Wastewater Operator Lead	Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$67,020
65.	Water Systems Operator I	Pismo Beach	Water	\$66,046
66.	Wastewater Operator II	Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$65,180
67.	Accounting Technician	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$64,236
68.	Admin Secretary II	Pismo Beach	Police	\$62,634
69.	Ww Plant Operator I	Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$60,105
70.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$60,033
71.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$59,676
72.	Administrative Assistant	Pismo Beach	City Clerk	\$59,057
73.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$56,108
74.	Accounting Clerk	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$55,987
75.	Building Official	Pismo Beach	Building	\$55,875
76.	Accounting Clerk	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$54,271
77.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$53,395
78.	Regulatory Compliance	Pismo Beach	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$53,277
79.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$53,051
80.	Water Systems Op. II	Pismo Beach	Water	\$50,816
81.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$49,335
82.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$48,348
83.	Senior Management Analyst	Pismo Beach	Planning	\$46,105
84.	Public Safety Dispatcher	Pismo Beach	Police	\$40,723
85.	Accounting Clerk	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$38,354
86.	Part Time Miscellaneous	Pismo Beach	Recreation	\$35,712
87.	Pt Police Commander	Pismo Beach	Police	\$35,401
88.	Finance Manager	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$34,085
89.	Maintenance Worker I	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$33,642
90.	Police Records Technician	Pismo Beach	Police	\$31,280
91.	Pt Parking Enforcement	Pismo Beach	Parking Enforcement	\$30,753
92.	Part Time Office Assist	Pismo Beach	Conference And Visitors Bureau	\$21,122
93.	Vic Host	Pismo Beach	Recreation	\$20,155
94.	Public Safety Dispatcher	Pismo Beach	Police	\$19,760
95.	Senior Management Analyst	Pismo Beach	Administrative Services	\$19,039

96.	Pt Office Assistant	Pismo Beach	Engineering	\$18,124
97.	Records Clerk Pt	Pismo Beach	City Clerk	\$17,103
98.	Pt Vic Host	Pismo Beach	Conference And Visitors Bureau	\$16,208
99.	Pt Maintenance Worker	Pismo Beach	Public Works	\$15,828
100.	Recreation Teachers -Hourly	Pismo Beach	Recreation	\$15,097